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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave |Male|Femate| 18-24 | 25.49 | 50.64| 65+ | ABC1 |C2DE]| London | REStOF [ Midlands /it | scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1656] 568 | 543 | 101 | 651 707 |802| 854 | 185 | 699 | 392 | 379 | 944 | 712 | 222 537 354 399 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The UK is set to leave the EU on 29 March 2019. Whether
or not you personally support one, how likely or unlikely
do you think it is that there will be another referendum
on whether the UK should leave or remain in the EU
before that point?
Very likely 5 4 6 9 7 3 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 6
Fairly likely 15 8 22 19 17 11 |14 17 27 16 14 9 15 16 16 12 13 19 21
TOTAL LIKELY 20 | 12 28 28 24 14 |20 21 31 21 21 14| 20 22 21 17 19 24 27
Fairly unlikely 35 | 34 41 38 41 31 |33 36 39 33 33 36| 37 32 41 36 34 29 33
Very unlikely 30 | 44 22 17 22 44 |36 25 15 27 34 40| 31 29 22 32 31 33 26
TOTAL UNLIKELY 65 | 78 63 55 63 75 |69 61 54 60 67 76| 68 61 63 68 65 62 59
Don'tknow 15 | 10 8 18 12 12 |11 18 16 18 11 11 12 18 16 15 16 14 14

1 © 2018 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved WWWw.yougov.co.uk



